Results for Bid #6319 - ON CALL SERVICES TO RAISE MANHOLE FRAME AND COVERS

Due November 15, 2018 at 2:00 PM

Vendors —
DESCRIPTION |

Cerilli
Construction

DJ Petrucci LLC

McAllen

Construction Inc.

Prime Electric
LLC

Reliable
Excavating Co
Inc.

T. Arduini
Company Inc.

Raise manhole on a State Road

QTY 20 ea. (for purpose of illustration only) Unit
Price Per each

$1,100.00 each

$780.00 each

$1,350.00 each

$900.00 each

$1,200.00 each

$2,190.00 each

Extended $22,000.00 $15,600.00 $27,000.00 $18,000.00 $24,000.00 $43,800.00
Raise manhole on a Town owned Road

TY 40 ea. (f fillustration only) Unit
QTY 40 ea. (for purpose of illustration only) - Unit | o)} ) 00 each | $680.00 each $850.00 each $875.00 each | $950.00 each | $1,890.00 each
Price Per each
Extended $44,000.00 $27,200.00 $34,000.00 $35,000.00 $38,000.00 | $756,000.00
TOTAL $66.000.00 $42,800.00 $61,000.00 $53,000.00 $62,000.00 | $119,400.00

Kevin Bova Purchasing Agent
November 15, 2018 at 2:00 PM




