

Results for Bid #6319 - ON CALL SERVICES TO RAISE MANHOLE FRAME AND COVERS

Due November 15, 2018 at 2:00 PM

Vendors → DESCRIPTION ↓	Cerilli Construction	DJ Petrucci LLC	McAllen Construction Inc.	Prime Electric LLC	Reliable Excavating Co Inc.	T. Arduini Company Inc.
<u>Raise manhole on a State Road</u>						
QTY 20 ea. (for purpose of illustration only) Unit Price Per each	\$1,100.00 each	\$780.00 each	\$1,350.00 each	\$900.00 each	\$1,200.00 each	\$2,190.00 each
Extended	\$22,000.00	\$15,600.00	\$27,000.00	\$18,000.00	\$24,000.00	\$43,800.00
<u>Raise manhole on a Town owned Road</u>						
QTY 40 ea. (for purpose of illustration only) Unit Price Per each	\$1,100.00 each	\$680.00 each	\$850.00 each	\$875.00 each	\$950.00 each	\$1,890.00 each
Extended	\$44,000.00	\$27,200.00	\$34,000.00	\$35,000.00	\$38,000.00	\$756,000.00
TOTAL	\$66,000.00	\$42,800.00	\$61,000.00	\$53,000.00	\$62,000.00	\$119,400.00

Kevin Bova Purchasing Agent

November 15, 2018 at 2:00 PM